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HORSE SHOVA/

Ryegate Show Services Inc.

Jump Order

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL HORSE SHOW 2019

Class: 154 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" 18-35 OVER FENCES

Order HH:MM:SS  Entry
1 680
2 694
3 371
4 955
5 769
6 309
7 1149
8 599
9 813
10 492
11 932
12 491
13 447
14 600
15 693
16 1210
17 954
18 495
19 725
20 930
21 992
22 1301
23 489
24 1345
25 384

Fnc Hgt

Horse
BOYTOY
SORRENTO
STAROS
QUEST
DEVOTED
SKARA GLEN'S
INTENSE
PROMISE ME
BALOU
ENCORE B
CAN'T TOUCH THIS
CALENA
ROMULUS

HARIBO
DISCLOSURE
MOONWALK
PEMBERLEY
ENOUGH SAID
BB VIOLA
TRUE NORTH
GIDGET

ILADIN DU ROUET
CRAFTSMAN
OH BROTHER
COOPERSTOWN
AIRPORT 48

Owner
Anna Salamone
Copper Fox Llc
Jennifer Morris
Stephanie Danhakl
Victoria Skelding
Sara Ladley

Queen Bean Investments, Llc
Rainlynn, Llc

Mercy Paine

Sydney Hannon

Jason Schnelle

Jessica Van Brocklin Smith

Nicole Lyvere
Samantha Kramig
Copper Fox Llc
Ashley King
Stephanie Danhakl
Annie Irwin
Nautilus Farm
Sarah Morris
North Star
Reynolds Martin
Vanessa Mazzoli
Cree Sauer

John & Stephanie Ingram,
Llc

Rider
Anna Salamone
Kendall Meijer
Jennifer Morris
Stephanie Danhakl
Morgan Bland
Sara Ladley

Gabrielle Smoller
Lisa Arena Davis
Mercy Paine
Sydney Hannon
Kristen Schnelle
Jessica Van Brocklin
Smith

Nicole Lyvere
Samantha Kramig
Kendall Meijer
Ashley King
Stephanie Danhakl
Annie Irwin

Cira Pace Malta
Sarah Morris
Charlotte Jacobs
Reynolds Martin
Vanessa Mazzoli
Cree Sauer
Martha Ingram

Ring:DAYTIME
Trainer

Caitlin Githens

Cathy Johnson

Peg Seals

Kenneth Berkley

Victoria Skelding

Barbara Bancroft

Anna Schierholz
Amanda Steege
Emil Spadone
Stephanie Free
Jason Schnelle
Pam Baker

Sam Berry
Amanda Steege
Cathy Johnson
Chris Wynne
Kenneth Berkley
Dariush Elghanayan
Donna Pace
Jason Schnelle
William Hickey
Ashley Holsinger
Vanessa Mazzoli
Ken Krome
Thomas Wright

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com
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